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CAVIAR & OYSTERS

CAVIAR

Gourmet house caviar bump 32
with frozen Belvedere Vodka +8

with Beluga gold line Vodka +18

Baerii Mallosol Greece 10g 60
Darya Imperial Beluga Iran 10g 125

Gourmet house Imyperial caviar pPoland 20g 160

Darya Imperial Beluga Iran 50g 575

with Ruinart Blanc de Blanc 375m/ 700

OYSTERS
Minimum of 2, prices per oyster

Natural - Sydney Rock Oysters 7.5

Gala apple, apple cider vinegar,
micro radish, dill

Passion fruit, coriander oil, baby coriander

Black river Imperial caviar Uruguay

TASTING OYSTERS 70

22

2 x Gala apple | 2 x Passion fruit | 2 x Black river

LITTLE CRAVINGS

MARINATED MISTO OLIVES
VG, GF, NF

STICKY AGCGAVE ROASTED NUTS
VG, GF, NF

TRUFFLE FRIES
VG, GF, NF

SONOMA MICHE BREAD AND BUTTER
GFO, DFO, NF

BLAZING BITES

KING BROWN MUSHROOM, TARE, SCALLION
VG, NF

KING PRAWN, MISO GLAZE, NORI
GFO, NF

FREMANTLE OCTOPUS, YELLOW ROMESCO,
TOGARASHI

GF, DF

BEEF SHORT RIB, SOY GINGER, SESAME

NF, DF

16

16

16

12

13

13

13




NMUNCH & MINGLE

MARINATED CHARGRILLED CAPSICUM 16
VG, GF, NF

CRUMBED PORTOBELLO MUSHROOMS 26
VG, NF

DUO OF DIPS, PITA BREAD 20
V, GFO, NF

VANELLA BURRATA, EVOO (100¢) 22
V, GFO

TRUFFLE JAFFLE 22
vV, NF

ROASTED CAMEMBERT, CONFIT GARLIC, 39
ROSEMARY (125¢)

V, GFO, NF

SPICY TUNA TARTARE, WITLOF 22
GF, DF

ORTIZ ANCHOVY, SOURDOUGH, PICKLES 38
GFO, DF

PULLED PORK TACO, SLAW, PICO DE GALLO (2) 22
DF, NF

BEEF TARTARE, BRIOCHE, CHIVES 24
NF

WAGYU CHEESE SLIDERS, TOMATO, 26
BABY GEM (2)

NF

CHEESE

(MIN 2 CHOICE | 40G | GFO)

SAINT, COW-WHITE MOULD, TAS 16
OEN VINE WRAPPED, COW-WASHED RIND, TAS 16

MAFFRA CHEDDAR, COW-CHEDDAR, viC 10
CHEVRE MOYEN, GOAT-HARD, FRA 13
MILAWA BLUE, COW-BLUE, viC 14
ROQUEFORT, EWE-BLUE-CHEESE, FRA 16

CHARCUTERIE

(440G | GFO)

WACGCYU BRESAOLA, NSW 17
COPPA MONTECATINI, TAS 9
PROSCIUTTO DI PARMA (24 MONTHS), viC 13
IBERICO BELLOTA (24 MONTHS), FRA 39
MORTADELLA, vIC 8

SWEET TOOTH

GRILLED PINEAPPLE, VEGAN CREAM, LIME 16
VG, NF, GF
MATCHA, PANDAN CREAM, BERRY 16

NF

BABA NON-RHUM, CITRUS CONFIT, CHANTILLY 16
NF | ADD 15ML DARK RUM FOR %4

1.8% surcharge including GST for all card types (EFTPOS, debit, and Amex).
10% gratuity applies to a party of 8 or more. 10% Sunday surcharge and
15% on public holidays. Please note there is a minimum spend of $30 per person



Available Monday — Thursday, 12-3pm

Friday — Sunday, 12-2pm
$89pp

Tommy's Margaritas | Aperol Spritz

Beer | Selection of Handpicked wines

MARINATED MISTO OLIVES

VG, GF, NF
TRUFFLE FRIES

VG, GF, NF

DUO OF DIPS
pita bread v, GFO, NF

WAGCYU CHEESE SLIDERS
tomato, baby gem NF

PULLED PORK TACO
slaw, pico de gallo NF, DF



Indulge in a premium experience with
our exclusive Sky High Packages offering
front-row views of the stunning cityscape.

Savour an exquisite view while reveling in
mouthwatering bites and cocktails.

Packages start from #168 for 2 people.

SCAN FOR PACKAGE DETAILS



SCAN TO ORDER AND DISCOVER
OUR ENTIRE MENU
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A long 45ml pour of your gin, lengthened
with the best mixer, and the garnishes that

you care for. Reach out and touch fresh.

Applewood, South Australia

Aviation, United States of America

Four Pillars ‘Rare Dry’, Victoria

Manly Spirits ‘Australian Dry', New South Wales
Martin Millers, United Kingdom

Monkey 47, Germany

Melbourne Gin Company, Victoria

Roku ‘Sakura Bloom', Japan

78 degrees ‘Sunset’, South Australia

26
25
25
24
25
29
24
24
24

Indian tonic | Mediterranean tonic | Lemon tonic

Elderflower tonic | Ginger beer | Ginger ale
Pink grapefruit soda | Blood orange soda
Lime & yuzu soda

Lavender | Rosemary | Mint | Pepperberry
Lemon thyme | Lemon Myrtle | Grapefruit

Strawberry | Orange | Lemon | Lime | Cucumber



COCKTAILS

KIWI SCENE 25
Spritz, light, fragrant

Archie Rose True Cut Vodka, kiwi, vanilla,
timut pepper, white vermouth, prosecco

SUNSHINE COLADA 28
Punch, fruity, tropical

Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum, grape, yuzu, mango,
coconut, fizz

COULIS HICH 28
Collins, smoky, zippy

Mal Bien espadin mezcal, rosella, Tasmanian
mountain pepper, Broome chilli, cacao

BIGC BUCK ENERGCY 28
Cobbler, tart, earthy

Dewar’s 12 y.o0. Scotch Whisky, buckwheat, green
apple, lemon, almond, ginger

SIAM ROCKETS 26
Daisy, sharp, spicy

Patron Silver Tequila, lime, orange, agave, jalapefo,
makrut lime leaf

CURIOSITY O'CLOCK 26
Fancy, bright, sharp

Grey Goose Vodka, grapefruit, capsicum, lime, blood
orange, bitter

OLD BULL REVERIE 25

Sling, musky, savoury

Buffalo Trace Bourbon Whiskey, Campari,
prosciutto, rock melon

SIMULACRE TEA 26

Sour, grassy, floral

Bombay Sapphire London Dry Gin, lemon,
matcha, pineapple, kiwi, gentian, whites

OUT OF OFFICE 25
Sgroppino, rich, fresh

Archie Rose True Cut Vodka, lemon sorbet, basil,
cucumber, Davidson plum, prosecco

DRAGON FLIGHT 27

Sling, sweet, candied

Archie Rose Straight Dry Gin, Yubari king melon,
strawberry, lemon, pineapple

Classic cocktails available, please ask your friendly server

MOCKTAILS

LYCHEE-VERA 18
Lyre's London Dry, aloe vera, lychee,
cloudy apple, lemon, soda water

BAMBINO 17
Lyre's Italian Orange, orange juice
FRUIT STAND FlzZzZ 18

Lyre's pink London, peach, pineapple,
cranberry, lemon

AMARETTI SOUR 18
Lyre's Amaretti, orange juice, lemon, egg white



CHAMPAGNE &
SPARKLING

NV  Bianca Vigna Prosecco
Veneto, ltaly

NV Mumm Marlborough ‘Brut Prestige’
Marlborough, New Zealand

NV  House of Arras ‘Brut Elite’
Tasmania

NV A by Arras Sparkling Rosé
Tasmania

23 Borgo Maragliano Moscato
Piedmont, Italy

NV G.H. Mumm ‘Cordon Rouge' Brut
Reims, Champagne, France

12 Dom Pérignon
Epernay, Champagne, France

NV  Ruinart ‘Blanc de Blancs’
Reims, Champagne, France

MV Krug ‘Grand Cuvée’
Reims, Champagne, France

NV  Veuve Clicquot Brut
Reims, Champagne, France

NV NV Louis Roederer
‘Collection 244 - Brut’
Reims, Champagne, France

NV  Veuve Clicquot Brut Rosé
Reims, Champagne, France

NV  Perrier-Jouét ‘Blason’ Rosé
Epernay, Champagne, France

15 Perrier-Jouét ‘Belle Epoque’ Rosé
Epernay, Champagne, France

CHANMPAGNE

MAGNUMS

1500ML

NV Charles Heidsieck ‘Blanc de Blancs'
Reims, Champagne, France

NV Veuve Clicquot ‘Yellow Label’
Reims, Champagne, France

21 Rameau D'Or Golden Bough Rosé

Cotes de Provence, France

21

17

27

38

btl

90

95

135

105

90

135

585

205

505

160

200

205

190

520

btl

505

410

130

1.8% surcharge including GST for all card types (EFTPOS, debit, and Amex).

10% gratuity applies to a party of 8 or more. 10% Sunday surcharge and

15% on public holidays. Please note there is a minimum spend of $30 per person



WHITE WINE

23

23

22

23

22

22

22

22

23

gls
Kilikanoon ‘Mort Block' Riesling 20
Clare Valley, South Australia
Catalina Sounds Sauvignon Blanc 21

Marlborough, New Zealand

Pichot ‘Clos Berger - Demi Sec’
Chenin Blanc
Vouvray, Loire Valley, France

Oakridge Pinot Cris 20

Yarra Valley, Victoria

La Croix St Laurent Sancere
Loire Valley, France

Domaine Mosnier ‘En Canaux’ 33
Petit Chablis

Burgundy, France

Handpicked Chardonnay 18

Yarra Valley, Victoria

Benito Ferrara Greco di Tufo
Campania, Italy

Tolpuddle Chardonnay

Coal River Valley, Tasmania

ORANGE & ROSE

24

23

23

gls

The Somm & The Winemaker ‘Skinny' 22
Orange, New South Wales

Mirabeau ‘Classic’ 25
Cotes de Provence, France

Maison AIX
Coteaux d’Aix-en-Provence, France

RED WINE

24

19

23

22

21

22

22

22

21

19

gls

Craggy Range ‘Appellation’ 28
Pinot Noir
Martinborough, New Zealand

Domaine Huguenot Pinot Noir
Bourgogne Céte-d'Or, France

Head ‘Head Red' Grenache 20

Barossa Valley, South Australia

Beconcini ‘Atiche Vie' Sangiovese
Chianti, ltaly

Chakana ‘Nuna Vineayard' Malbec 21
Mendoza, Argentina
Stud Farm Shiraz 23

Heathcote, Victoria
Kilikanoon ‘Covenant’ Shiraz
Clare Valley, South Australia

Giovanni Rosso Nebbiolo 36
Langhe, Piedmont

Cullen ‘Diana Madeline’ Cabernet Blend
Margaret River, Western Australia

Clos Cantenac Saint Emilion 39
Bordeaux, France

btl

90

90

120

95

140

140

85

140

195

btl
95

1o

15

btl

120

170

90

90

90

100

130

155

255

170



VODKA

Archie Rose ‘True Cut, Sydney, New South Wales 15

Archie Rose ‘Native Botanical, 16
Sydney, New South Wales

Isla ‘Premium’, Victoria 15
Belvedere ‘Pure’, Poland 16.5
GCrey Goose, France 175
GIN

Archie Rose ‘Straight Dry', Sydney, New South Wales 155
Archie Rose ‘Signhature Dry', Sydney, New South Wales 17
Ester 'Dry’, Sydney, New South Wales 17

Hickson House ‘Seven Spice’, 175
Sydney, New South Wales

Poor Toms ‘Strawberry’, Sydney, New South Wales 17
Brookie's ‘Byron Dry', New South Wales 17
Earp ‘Just Juniper’, New South Wales 175
Farmer’s Wife ‘Autumn Dry', New South Wales 17
Karu ‘Affinity’, New South Wales 17
Four Pillars ‘Bloody Shiraz', Victoria 18
Never Never ‘Triple Juniper’, South Australia 175
Seven Seasons ‘CGreen Ant’, South Australia 175
Bombay Sapphire, England 17
Hayman's Sloe, England 17
Hendrick's, Scotland 17
AGAVE

Black Snake joven agave, New South Wales, Australia 23
Act of Treason agave Tequilana blanco, Queensiand 17
Cascahuin extra anejo Tequila, Jalisco, Mexico 34

Corazon blanco Tequila, Los Altos de Jalisco, Mexico  16.5

ArteNOM 1414 reposado Tequila, 23
Los Altos de Jalisco, Mexico

Fortaleza afejo Tequila, Jalisco, Mexico 25
G4 'High Proof’ blanco Tequila, 23
Los Altos de Jalisco, Mexico

Patrén silver Tequila, Jalisco, Mexico 175
Patron ‘El Cielo’ Tequila, Jalisco, Mexico 25
Patron ‘El Alto’ Tequila, Jalisco, Mexico 28
Origen Raiz chacalefo mezcal, Durango, Mexico 215
Mal Bien espadin mezcal, Oaxaca, Mexico 175

1.8% surcharge including GST for all card types (EFTPOS, debit, and Amex).
10% gratuity applies to a party of 8 or more. 10% Sunday surcharge and
15% on public holidays. Please note there is a minimum spend of $30 per person



BRANDY

St Agnes ‘Bartender’s Cut’ brandy, South Australia
St Agnes 15 y.o. brandy, South Australia

Remy Martin ‘XO', Cognac, France

RUM

Archie Rose ‘White Cane’, Sydney, NSW
Brix ‘Select Cask Tawny Finish’, Ssydney, NSW
Red Mill ‘Classic’, Sydney, NSW

FNQ Rum Co 5 y.o. ‘Iridium’, Queensland

Husk ‘Pure Cane Caribbean Strength’, Queensland

R.L. Seale 10 y.o., Barbados

El Dorado 21y.0., Guyana

Bacardi ‘Carta Blanca', Puerto Rico
Bacardi ‘8 y.0. Ocho', Puerto Rico

Bacardi spiced, Puerto Rico

SCOTCH STYLE
WHISKY

Archie Rose ‘Double Malt', Sydney, NSW

Archie Rose single malt, Sydney, NSW

Cape Byron ‘Chardonnay Cask’, New South Wales
Starward ‘Ginger Beer Cask’ Melbourne, VIC
Morris ‘Tokay Barrel', Victoria

Hellyer's Road 12 y.0. ‘American Oak’, Tasmania
Lark ‘Rebellion Chinotto Cask’, Tasmania
McHenry ‘Peated’, Tasmania

Waulbs Harbour ‘Founder's Reserve’, Tasmania
Nikka ‘From The Barrel blend, Japan
Yamazaki 12 y.o. single malt, Japan

Dewar’s 25 y.0. blend, Scotland

Talisker 10 y.o. single malt, Scotland

AMERICAN STYLE
WHISKEY

Archie Rose ‘Rye Malt’, Sydney, NSW
Gospel ‘Straight' rye, Melbourne, VIC
Angels Envy Bourbon, Kentucky, USA
Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Kentucky, USA
Eagle Rare 10 y.0. Bourbon, Kentucky USA
Sazerac 'Straight’ rye, Kentucky USA

Weller ‘Special Reserve’ wheated Bourbon
Kentucky USA

16.5
20.5
34

155
215
17.5
17.5
17.5

20

29
155

15.5

16
195
2]
23
215
28
30
27
34
23
40
40



BEERS, CIDER &
SELTZER

Hard Fizz Watermelon & Berry Seltzer, QLD
Heineken 0.0 Zero-Alc Lager, Netherlands
James Boags Premium Light, TAS

Travla Low Carb Mid-Strength Lager, VIC
Kirin Ichiban Lager, Japan

James Squire 150 Lashes Pale Ale, NSW

The Hills Apple Cider, NSW

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Soda Water
Purezza Sparkling Mineral Water
SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola | Coke No Sugar | Sprite | Lift
Ginger Ale | Lemon, Lime & Bitters

FEVERTREE
Ginger Beer | Blood Orange Soda

14
14
14
15
15
15

75

Elderflower Tonic | Indian Tonic | Mediterranean Tonic

1.8% surcharge including GST for all card types (EFTPOS, debit, and Amex).
10% gratuity applies to a party of 8 or more. 10% Sunday surcharge and

15% on public holidays. Please note there is a minimum spend of $30 per person









